
 

       
Clarke is an authorized Perkins Engine Distributor   www.clarkepoweredsolutions.com 

Please find our contacts below (to ensure timely response, we recommend using our group 
emails): 
 
1. Parts:    

PerkinsParts@clarkepsi.com  
Phone:  855-252-7537, 1 for Parts 
 

2. Engine and OEM Sales:    
PerkinsSales@clarkepsi.com 
Kevin Reed      Mike Braswell 
Regional Sales Manager    Regional Sales Rep. 
kreed@clarkepsi.com    mbraswell@clarkepsi.com  
615-427-1484      816-854-9493 
 

3. Dealer Development: (General dealer inquiries) 
Andy Weigel      Chad Phelps 
Dealer Development Manager   Dealer Development Manager 
aweigel@clarkepsi.com    cphelps@clarkepsi.com  
513-314-5596     513-842-4745 
 

4. Rental Support  
Tom Bauroth  
Rental Account Manager 
Tbauroth@clarkeps.com 
816-656-1724 

 
5. Inside Sales/Administration Support: (Log In I.D.s, SPI2, EST) 

Sandy Davis       Jon Wingfield 
Inside Sales Coordinator    Inside Sales Support  
sdavis@clarkepsi.com    jwingfield@clarkepsi.com 
336-809-9912 - Mobile: 336-580-7932  615-218-5847 

 
6. Clarke Service & Mobile Support:    

PerkinsService@clarkepsi.com  
Mike Brinker 
Regional Customer Support Mgr. 
brinker@clarkepsi.com 
636-251-0105 
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Clarke is an authorized Perkins Engine Distributor   www.clarkepoweredsolutions.com 

 
Please find our contacts below (to ensure timely response, we recommend using our group 
emails) 
 
7. Training & Technical Support:    

PerkinsService@clarkepsi.com  
Kevin Fricke   Aaron Kesterson    Mike Brinker 
Training Manager   Technical Communicator   Regional Customer Support Mgr. 
kfricke@clarkepsi.com  akesterson@clarkepsi.com  brinker@clarkepsi.com 
636-887-8223  904-855-9355   636-251-0105 
 

8. Warranty:    
PerkinsWarranty@clarkepsi.com 
Tina Russell - Warranty Manager 
trussell@clarkepsi.com 
800-513-9591 ext. 0297 - Mobile: 901-451-1860 

 
9. Materials Group: 

Larry Reeves       Carla Sterwerf 
Materials Manager     Inventory Control Manager 
lreeves@clarkepsi.com     csterwerf@clarkepsi.com 
513-346-5654     513-346-5652 
 

10. Engineering Support: 
Jeff Gehlhausen     Ed Kenoyer 
Product Engineer      Product Engineer 
jgehlhausen@clarkefire.com   ekenoyer@clarkefire.com 
513-483-6463     513-483 -6413 

 
11. General Manager: 

Kelly Grencer 
General Manager 
kgrencer@clarkepsi.com 
615-663-3202 

 
Headquarters: 
Clarke Power Services, Inc.  
3133 East Kemper Road  
Cincinnati, OH 45241 
www.clarkeww.com  
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